For The Lakeside Drive/Lake Merritt Boulevard Complete Streets Project, 

Project No. 1005314, The Lowest, Responsible, And Responsive Bidder In Accordance 

With Project Plans, Specifications, State Requirements, And With Contractor’s Bid In The 

Amount Of Eight Million, Eight Hundred Ten Thousand, Seven Hundred Fifteen Dollars 

($8,810,715.00); And Adopting Appropriate California Environmental Quality Act (CEQA) 

Findings

3

26-0212

Sponsors: Transportation Department

View Report

View Attachment A

View Attachment B

View Legislation

Attachments:

Legislative History 

10/30/25 *Rules & Legislation

[...]

Adopt A Resolution (1) Approving Ongoing Cooperative Purchase 

Agreements Exceeding $250,000 For Oakland Public Works, Bureau Of Maintenance 

And Internal Services (Equipment Services Division) Commodity Goods And Services 

Contracts As Outlined In Table 1 In An Additional Amount Not To Exceed Six Million Three 

Hundred Ten Thousand Dollars ($6,310,000) And Extend Contract Dates Listed; And (2) 

Adopting Appropriate California Environmental Quality Act (CEQA) Findings

4

26-0227

Sponsors: Oakland Public Works Department

Legislative History 

11/6/25 *Rules & Legislation 

Committee

Scheduled to the * Public Works And